
Balurghat - Howrah Express (PT)/13064 - Exp - ER 
BLGT/Balurghat to HWH/Howrah Junction 

9h 30m - 439 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BLGT Balurghat 20:45 1 1 0 76 24 NFR
2 GRMP Gangarampur 21:11 21:13 2m 1 33 61 29 NFR
3 BNDP Buniadpur 21:25 21:27 2m 0 1 45 74 28 NFR
4 GZO Gazole 21:50 21:52 2m 1 1 74 45 40 NFR
5 EKI Eklakhi Junction 22:10 22:12 2m 0 1 87 24 28 NFR
6 MLDT Malda Town 23:00 23:10 10m 3 1 106 66 31 ER
7 NFK New Farakka Junction 23:42 23:44 2m 1 1 141 49 ER
8 AZ Azimganj Junction 01:21 01:26 5m 2 2 221 74 25 ER
9 KWAE Katwa Junction 02:25 02:27 2m 2 2 294 84 ER
10 NDAE Nabadwip Dham 02:55 02:57 2m 3 2 333 58 ER
11 BDC Bandel Junction 04:05 04:07 2m 7 2 399 19 26 ER
12 HWH Howrah Junction 06:15 6,7 2 439 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (11:35)

May 21 2024 (11:35)

1

1


